Advent wreath made from dried
flowers

Instructions No. 2613
Difficulty: Beginner ¢

Working time: 2 Hours

This natural Advent wreath is not only beaufitul 1o look at, but also
realy quick and easy fo make. In tnis tutorial you wil learn how 1o
create this natural dried flower wreath for the Christmas season.

Natural dried flower wreatih for
the Advent season

Wrap the fairy lights around the wreath.

Tie small bouquets of the various dried flowers and
place them in the wreath.

Place the candle holders in the wreath and insert the
stick candles.

Must Have



New Year Deals

Dried ruscus wreath "Gold Wash'

® 12,50 €
24.99-€

Iltem details

Arficle information:

Article number

18404

689793

15458

13459

15460

398749-01

. Add to

Quantity: = \L\ + e &
Article name Qty
Dried ruscus wreath "Gold Wash" 1
VBS Micro LED chain of lights, with timer, 20 LEDs 1
Bleached wild oats, approx. 25 g, L approx. 70 cm 1
eucalyptus 1
Pampas frond natural, 10 stems, L approx. 65-75cm 1

Warp yarnWhite 1


https://www.vbs-hobby.at/en/dried-ruscus-wreath-gold-wash-a332114/
https://www.vbs-hobby.at/en/dried-ruscus-wreath-gold-wash-a332114/
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