

Advent wreath made from dried flowers

Instructions No. 2613

Difficulty: Beginner 

Working time: 2 Hours

This natural Advent wreath is not only beautiful to look at, but also really quick and easy to make. In this tutorial you will learn how to create this natural dried flower wreath for the Christmas season.



Natural dried flower wreath for the Advent season

Wrap the fairy lights around the wreath.

Tie small bouquets of the various dried flowers and place them in the wreath.

Place the candle holders in the wreath and insert the stick candles.

Must Have

Dried ruscus wreath "Gold Wash"**12,50 €**~~24,99 €~~ [Item details](#)Quantity: - 1 +**Add to cart** **Article information:**

Article number	Article name	Qty
18404	Dried ruscus wreath "Gold Wash"	1
689793	VBS Micro LED chain of lights, with timer, 20 LEDs	1
15458	Bleached wild oats, approx. 25 g, L approx. 70 cm	1
13459	eucalyptus	1
15460	Pampas frond natural, 10 stems, L approx. 65 - 75 cm	1
398749-01	Warp yarnWhite	1